General Description
The SN74LVC1G57 is a configurable multiple
function gate with Schmitt-trigger inputs.
The device can be configured as any of the
following logic functions AND, OR, NAND,
NOR, XNOR, inverter and buffer; using the 3-bit
input. All inputs can be connected directly to VCC
or GND. Inputs can be driven from either 3.3 V

Low-power Configurable Multiple Function Gate
UMW R
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
3000 Tape and reel
3000 Tape and reel
Marking code
UMW SN74LVC1G57DBVR SOT23�6
UMW SN74LVC1G57DCKR SC70-6
 UMW SN74LVC1G57DRYR DFN6(1*1.5) 5000 Tape and reel
CLRU
Ordering information
CL U
CA7RU
www.umw-ic.com 17 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
 UMW SN74LVC1G57DSFR DFN6(1*1) 5000 Tape and reel CL U
SN74LVC1G57
Low-power Configurable Multiple Function Gate
UMW R